Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Lavery - (1114266) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.83
2:42.16
2:43.21
2:48.15
2:49.07
2:49.12
2:49.66
2:52.57
2:53.11
2:54.97
3:06.14
3:06.29
3:06.92
3:06.95
3:11.19
3:11.88
3:13.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.83
2:43.21
2:42.16
2:48.15
2:52.57

2:53.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
401
393
359
354
353
350
332
329
319

264
262
261

242

237

WA Pts

411
393
401
359
332
329

Round

m ™M I I I I I I I

m I

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

14/07/19
15/07/18
07/04/19
08/04/18
16/07/17
17/09/17
04/06/17
18/11/17
07/10/17
25/03/17
19/11/16
30/10/16
10/04/16
08/01/17
16/04/16
10/01/16

05/06/16

Date

14/07/19
07/04/19
15/07/18
08/04/18
18/11/17
07/10/17

Meet

GAW Summer Meet

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
GAW Spring Meet

Gaw Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

Meet

GAW Summer Meet

GAW Spring Meet

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Gaw Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Venue

Dunston LC
GATESHEAD
Dunston LC
Dunston
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Tynemouth
Prestonpans
Stanley
Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Dunston
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Dunston LC
Dunston LC
GATESHEAD
Dunston
Tynemouth

Prestonpans

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.12
2:49.07
2:49.66
2:54.97
3:06.95
3:06.14
3:06.29
3:13.16
3:11.19
3:06.92
3:11.88

Copyright 2024

353

350
319
261
265
264
237
244
262
242

I I I I T

I I T I I T

17/09/17
16/07/17
04/06/17
25/03/17
08/01/17
19/11/16
30/10/16
05/06/16
16/04/16
10/04/16
10/01/16

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Last Chance County Qualifier

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Middlesbrough
Dunston

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

South Shields
Dunston

Stanley

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



