Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Lavery - (1114266) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.83	411	Н	14/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:42.16	401	Н	15/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Gates & Whick	3
2:43.21	393	Н	07/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:48.15	359	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:49.07	354	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:49.12	353	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	3
2:49.66	350	Н	04/06/17	Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:52.57	332	F	18/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates & Whick	3
2:53.11	329	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates & Whick	2
2:54.97	319	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
3:06.14	265	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates & Whick	3
3:06.29	264	Н	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Gates & Whick	3
3:06.92	262	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
3:06.95	261	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
3:11.19	244	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
3:11.88	242	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
3:13.16	237	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.83	411	Н	14/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
2:43.21	393	Н	07/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:42.16	401	Н	15/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Gates &Whick	3
2:48.15	359	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:52.57	332	F	18/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
2:53.11 Copyright 202	329 2 4	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.12	353	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
2:49.07	354	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:49.66	350	Н	04/06/17	Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:54.97	319	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:06.95	261	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:06.14	265	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
3:06.29	264	Н	30/10/16	Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
3:13.16	237	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:11.19	244	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:06.92	262	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
3:11.88	242	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3